
 

Arizona Shane Tunnell - President- shane@protechm.com  
7400 W Detroit Street, Suite 170	 Jaylon Shane - Vice President - jaylon@protechm.com 

Chandler, AZ  85226	 	 	 Misty Hamman - Office Manager - misty@protechm.com 

o: (480) 785-0452	 	 	 Nate Ybanez - Retail Specialist - nate@protechm.com 

f:  (480) 785-0632	 	 	 Kimberly Kretchmar - Accountant - accounting@protechm.com


Colorado Mary Medina - Office Manager - mary@protechm.com

o: (303) 439-9545	 	 	 Mike Knudsen - Distribution Manager - mike@protechm.com


f:  (720) 398-3056	 	 	 Neal Johnson - Outside Sales Rep - neal@protechm.com 

	 	 	 	 	 Jaylon Shane - Vice President - jaylon@protechm.com


Utah Paco Aguilar - Outside Sales Rep - paco@protechm.com  
o: (801) 971-3673

f:  (720) 398-3056
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